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TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US9022521051

Overview
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Price
440.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.20% (0.90)

US9022521051
TYL

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

18,693 EUR
S&P 500

440.10 EUR (100)
444.20 EUR (100)
440.10 EUR
440.10 EUR
440.10 EUR
439.20 EUR
445.30 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 902252105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=6557102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=6557102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c1cf6332fd18ac8e8d48977c49890ec2f0762de306fed087834bfcb2960a43b&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f6e8b3992d60f092&time=1717667702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a57f09e1594daac043335f2c730ffe19ac52fb3199a9ca92677fa009b993b46&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55f97bd2c21b2ccc4&time=1717667702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48fc8baedb395cab8fe1eb0d498909b4f9c0f65fe08b1560fc892e553b062a44&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b533a7aa28b08cdb9&time=1717667702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6ca2b07e012a6c919398bb21e8d833ccb1cd241d3405edc5d6c099a06bb5ef5&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfc9fe892ecd023fa&time=1717667702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6054a5c9289af949e41d121afd55088a887997e9a068c47cc2c64de1264311f6&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=571cbbf6b69cfc0eb&time=1717667702&tool=RSC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/06/05 09:10:19

Price
440.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.20% (0.90)

ISIN US9022521051
Symbol TYL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,693 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 440.10 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 444.20 EUR (100)
Open 440.10 EUR
High 440.10 EUR
Low 440.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 439.20 EUR
VWAP 445.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.31% +18.51% +35.89%
Perf (abs.) +61.60 +68.60  +116.00
Beta 0.90 1.14 1.27
Volatility  24.61 24.60 31.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 439.34 EUR (2
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 439.09 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 406.26 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 381.65 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/06/  22:26 440.20 EUR
04

Stuttgart 2024/06/  11:29 440.10 EUR
05

NYSE 2024/06/  22:00 479.10 USD
04

Munich 2024/06/  08:01 440.10 EUR
05

Frankfurt 2024/06/  09:10 440.10 EUR

458.00 EUR (2024/05/22
362.60 EUR (2024/01/08
458.00 EUR (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
2)
)
)
)
339.40 EUR (2023/08/21)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 3

0.00 3

79.91 7,891

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6557102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148023112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844148

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

05

Duesseldorf  2024/06/  08:11 440.00 EUR 0.00 1
05
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875445

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

tyler

Contact Details
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5101 Tennyson Parkway - 75024 Plano

Telefon: +1-972-713-3700

Fax: +

E-mail: info@tylerworks.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Marr
Andrew Teed
Brenda Cline
Daniel Pope
Glenn Carter
Margot Carter
Mary Landrieu
Ronnie Hawkins
Lynn Moore Jr.
Abby Diaz
Brian Miller
Jason Durham
Jayne Friedland
Holland

John Marr Jr.

Samantha
Crosby

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@tylerworks.com
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